Caregiver Schedule

A Caregiver Schedule for students is a structured plan that outlines the allocation of
time and activities to help individuals pursuing a caregiving education balance their
coursework efficiently. This schedule provides a clear overview of classes, study
sessions, and other commitments, ensuring students can manage their academic
responsibilities alongside practical caregiving training.

Monday Schedule:

Time Slot

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

11:30 AM

01:30 PM

03:30 PM

Subject/Major
Anatomy & Physiology
Caregiving Technigues

Lunch Break
CPR & First Aid Training

Patient Advocacy



